
Selection Benjamines
Super G

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Ben 17 2327554 STEINMULLER LAURIE 1991 Ben SRD ST DIE 49.68

2 2/Ben 13 2297151 PELLEGRIN ELISE 1991 Ben US VENTRON 49.75

3 3/Ben 15 2266867 BIANCHI MARION 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 49.86

4 4/Ben 5 2327416 DRANESAS CELIA 1992 Ben AS GERARDMER 50.12

5 5/Ben 3 2327559 BOTTLAENDER MARGOT 1992 Ben SC BONHOMME 50.51

6 6/Ben 4 2297070 STOECKLEN LUCILLE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 51.10

7 7/Ben 9 2297532 LEROMAIN LISE 1992 Ben VT MULHOUSE 51.45

8 8/Ben 2 2297064 MEYER ELISE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 51.76

9 9/Ben 6 2327565 WAGNER CHARLOTTE 1991 Ben SC BONHOMME 51.85

10 10/Ben 14 2297787 ETIENNE LOUISE 1991 Ben ST MAURICE 52.02

11 11/Ben 1 2327618 KIEFFER MARION 1992 Ben MJC SEWEN 52.18

12 12/Ben 10 2327561 MICHEL ALICE 1992 Ben SC BONHOMME 52.23

13 13/Ben 16 2266472 MAGNUS JEANNE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 52.49

14 14/Ben 8 2357584 BACH CYRIELLE 1992 Ben SK DU TANET 53.03

15 15/Ben 11 2327798 KLINGELSCHMIDT SOPHIE 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 53.59

16 16/Ben 12 2297061 DANTZER ADELINE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 56.64

ABANDONS

/Ben 7 2199809 LE BRIS JULIETTE 1991 Ben SCAPA NANCY
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Selection Benjamines
Slalom Geant

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Ben 15 2266867 BIANCHI MARION 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 46.62

2 2/Ben 13 2297151 PELLEGRIN ELISE 1991 Ben US VENTRON 46.95

3 3/Ben 3 2327559 BOTTLAENDER MARGOT 1992 Ben SC BONHOMME 47.14

4 4/Ben 17 2327554 STEINMULLER LAURIE 1991 Ben SRD ST DIE 47.34

5 5/Ben 5 2327416 DRANESAS CELIA 1992 Ben AS GERARDMER 48.02

6 6/Ben 14 2297787 ETIENNE LOUISE 1991 Ben ST MAURICE 48.26

7 7/Ben 6 2327565 WAGNER CHARLOTTE 1991 Ben SC BONHOMME 48.68

8 8/Ben 4 2297070 STOECKLEN LUCILLE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 48.81

9 9/Ben 9 2297532 LEROMAIN LISE 1992 Ben VT MULHOUSE 49.12

10 10/Ben 7 2199809 LE BRIS JULIETTE 1991 Ben SCAPA NANCY 49.23

11 11/Ben 10 2327561 MICHEL ALICE 1992 Ben SC BONHOMME 49.41

12 12/Ben 16 2266472 MAGNUS JEANNE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 49.78

13 13/Ben 1 2327618 KIEFFER MARION 1992 Ben MJC SEWEN 50.23

14 14/Ben 11 2327798 KLINGELSCHMIDT SOPHIE 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 50.83

14 14/Ben 8 2357584 BACH CYRIELLE 1992 Ben SK DU TANET 50.83

16 16/Ben 2 2297064 MEYER ELISE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 51.70

17 17/Ben 12 2297061 DANTZER ADELINE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 53.37
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Selection Benjamines
Slalom

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Ben 3 2327559 BOTTLAENDER MARGOT 1992 Ben SC BONHOMME 30.68

2 2/Ben 17 2327554 STEINMULLER LAURIE 1991 Ben SRD ST DIE 31.85

2 2/Ben 9 2297532 LEROMAIN LISE 1992 Ben VT MULHOUSE 31.85

4 4/Ben 13 2297151 PELLEGRIN ELISE 1991 Ben US VENTRON 32.52

5 5/Ben 14 2297787 ETIENNE LOUISE 1991 Ben ST MAURICE 32.62

6 6/Ben 15 2266867 BIANCHI MARION 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 32.73

7 7/Ben 4 2297070 STOECKLEN LUCILLE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 33.24

8 8/Ben 16 2266472 MAGNUS JEANNE 1992 Ben SCV THANN 33.40

9 9/Ben 6 2327565 WAGNER CHARLOTTE 1991 Ben SC BONHOMME 34.07

10 10/Ben 8 2357584 BACH CYRIELLE 1992 Ben SK DU TANET 34.21

11 11/Ben 11 2327798 KLINGELSCHMIDT SOPHIE 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 34.50

12 12/Ben 5 2327416 DRANESAS CELIA 1992 Ben AS GERARDMER 35.04

13 13/Ben 10 2327561 MICHEL ALICE 1992 Ben SC BONHOMME 35.28

14 14/Ben 1 2327618 KIEFFER MARION 1992 Ben MJC SEWEN 35.71

15 15/Ben 7 2199809 LE BRIS JULIETTE 1991 Ben SCAPA NANCY 37.41

ABANDONS

/Ben 12 2297061 DANTZER ADELINE 1992 Ben SCV THANN

/Ben 2 2297064 MEYER ELISE 1992 Ben SCV THANN
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Selection Benjamins
Super G

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Ben 28 2297410 STRAUMANN ADRIEN 1991 Ben AN MUNSTER 49.12

2 2/Ben 31 2357394 BIGOT GUILLAUM 1991 Ben AN MUNSTER 49.88

3 3/Ben 33 2357484 MUNIER FLORIAN 1992 Ben LA BRESSAUDE 50.11

4 4/Ben 37 2297848 MOREL JULIAN 1992 Ben US VENTRON 50.26

5 5/Ben 30 2266263 MANIGOLD CEDRIC 1991 Ben SCV THANN 50.62

6 6/Ben 23 2601524 HANSER PIERRE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 50.68

7 7/Ben 21 2297147 HATIER CHARLES 1991 Ben US VENTRON 50.85

8 8/Ben 32 2357714 ARNOLD XAVIER 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 50.89

9 9/Ben 34 2297166 HOCQUAUX MARVIN 1992 Ben SRD ST DIE 51.03

10 10/Ben 40 2297296 AUER TOM 1992 Ben SCR THANN 51.12

11 11/Ben 38 2297072 BLOCH JULES 1992 Ben SCV THANN 51.26

12 12/Ben 39 2297139 MARCHAL BENOIT PIERR 1991 Ben US VENTRON 51.30

13 13/Ben 29 2297071 COURTOIS JULES 1991 Ben SCV THANN 51.39

14 14/Ben 24 2266264 LEICHER P BAPTISTE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 51.41

15 15/Ben 25 2297276 ROY LUDOVIC 1991 Ben SCV MASEVAUX 51.75

16 16/Ben 35 2297121 RUTTGER VICTOR 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 53.30

17 17/Ben 41 2297068 PERNOD CLEMENT 1991 Ben SCV THANN 58.73

18 18/Ben 26 2297745 FESSLER FLORIAN 1991 Ben SCV MASEVAUX 59.51

ABANDONS

/Ben 27 2297827 TRIMAILLE BENJAMIN 1992 Ben AC BRUNSTATT

/Ben 22 2327454 NOEL MATHIEU 1991 Ben US VENTRON

ABSENTS

/Ben 36 2297788 TSCHEILLER CHARLES 1991 Ben ST MAURICE
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Selection Benjamins
Slalom Geant

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Ben 28 2297410 STRAUMANN ADRIEN 1991 Ben AN MUNSTER 45.38

2 2/Ben 41 2297068 PERNOD CLEMENT 1991 Ben SCV THANN 47.37

3 3/Ben 31 2357394 BIGOT GUILLAUM 1991 Ben AN MUNSTER 47.49

4 4/Ben 23 2601524 HANSER PIERRE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 47.50

4 4/Ben 22 2327454 NOEL MATHIEU 1991 Ben US VENTRON 47.50

6 6/Ben 37 2297848 MOREL JULIAN 1992 Ben US VENTRON 47.75

7 7/Ben 26 2297745 FESSLER FLORIAN 1991 Ben SCV MASEVAUX 47.95

8 8/Ben 34 2297166 HOCQUAUX MARVIN 1992 Ben SRD ST DIE 48.02

9 9/Ben 30 2266263 MANIGOLD CEDRIC 1991 Ben SCV THANN 48.26

10 10/Ben 40 2297296 AUER TOM 1992 Ben SCR THANN 48.30

11 11/Ben 24 2266264 LEICHER P BAPTISTE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 48.43

12 12/Ben 39 2297139 MARCHAL BENOIT PIERR 1991 Ben US VENTRON 48.47

13 13/Ben 21 2297147 HATIER CHARLES 1991 Ben US VENTRON 48.65

14 14/Ben 38 2297072 BLOCH JULES 1992 Ben SCV THANN 49.07

15 15/Ben 29 2297071 COURTOIS JULES 1991 Ben SCV THANN 49.25

16 16/Ben 32 2357714 ARNOLD XAVIER 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 49.32

17 17/Ben 25 2297276 ROY LUDOVIC 1991 Ben SCV MASEVAUX 49.39

18 18/Ben 35 2297121 RUTTGER VICTOR 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 50.52

19 19/Ben 27 2297827 TRIMAILLE BENJAMIN 1992 Ben AC BRUNSTATT 50.62

20 20/Ben 33 2357484 MUNIER FLORIAN 1992 Ben LA BRESSAUDE 53.59

ABSENTS

/Ben 36 2297788 TSCHEILLER CHARLES 1991 Ben ST MAURICE
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Selection Benjamins
Slalom

Résultat Manche N° 1

Clt Clst/Cat Dos. Code Nom - Prénom An Cat Club Temps

1 1/Ben 22 2327454 NOEL MATHIEU 1991 Ben US VENTRON 30.72

2 2/Ben 37 2297848 MOREL JULIAN 1992 Ben US VENTRON 31.03

3 3/Ben 40 2297296 AUER TOM 1992 Ben SCR THANN 31.82

4 4/Ben 39 2297139 MARCHAL BENOIT PIERR 1991 Ben US VENTRON 31.91

5 5/Ben 21 2297147 HATIER CHARLES 1991 Ben US VENTRON 31.93

6 6/Ben 23 2601524 HANSER PIERRE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 32.38

7 7/Ben 27 2297827 TRIMAILLE BENJAMIN 1992 Ben AC BRUNSTATT 32.40

8 8/Ben 34 2297166 HOCQUAUX MARVIN 1992 Ben SRD ST DIE 32.52

9 9/Ben 41 2297068 PERNOD CLEMENT 1991 Ben SCV THANN 32.98

10 10/Ben 32 2357714 ARNOLD XAVIER 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 32.99

11 11/Ben 31 2357394 BIGOT GUILLAUM 1991 Ben AN MUNSTER 33.08

12 12/Ben 24 2266264 LEICHER P BAPTISTE 1991 Ben SCV THANN 33.39

13 13/Ben 26 2297745 FESSLER FLORIAN 1991 Ben SCV MASEVAUX 33.65

14 14/Ben 25 2297276 ROY LUDOVIC 1991 Ben SCV MASEVAUX 34.70

15 15/Ben 35 2297121 RUTTGER VICTOR 1992 Ben SCE S.AMARIN 34.86

16 16/Ben 30 2266263 MANIGOLD CEDRIC 1991 Ben SCV THANN 35.00

17 17/Ben 29 2297071 COURTOIS JULES 1991 Ben SCV THANN 35.17

ABANDONS

/Ben 38 2297072 BLOCH JULES 1992 Ben SCV THANN

/Ben 33 2357484 MUNIER FLORIAN 1992 Ben LA BRESSAUDE

/Ben 28 2297410 STRAUMANN ADRIEN 1991 Ben AN MUNSTER

ABSENTS

/Ben 36 2297788 TSCHEILLER CHARLES 1991 Ben ST MAURICE
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Sélection Benjamins du samedi 6 mars 2004 
 
Filles : 
 
Bianchi Marion 
Qteinmuller Laurie 
Bottlaender Margot 
Pellegrin Elise 
Leromain Lise 
Dranesas Celia 
 
Garçons : 
 
Straumann Adrien 
Noel Mathieu 
Pernod Clément 
Bigot Guillaume 
Morel Julian 
Munier Florian 
Auer Tom 
 


